Administrator

Phone

Newport Independent Schools
Administrator Expense Detail

In-District
Travel

FY22 - June

Out-of-District

Travel

Supplies &
Miscellaneous

Equipment &
Furniture

Total

Central Office
Rusty Adams
Rachel Ball
Carla Davis

Tim Grayson
Jennifer Hoover
Kim Klosterman
Lisa Rizzo
Jennifer Steidel-Jones
Jennifer Stewart
Lisa Swanson
Laurie Veatch
Darla Payne
Tony Watts

$ 117.00

$ 117.00

$ 162.53

$

$

$

121.52

374.84

55.00

$ 234.00

$ 368.04

238.52
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High School
Mike Hunter

Staci Paff
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Intermediate School
Dennis Maines
Ashley Himes

$

416.87

$ 416.87
$

Primary School
Matt Atkins

Nikki Hayden

412.83
195.00

$ 412.83
$ 195.00

School of Innovation/DJJ

Anthony Piccirillo

$

$396.53

$0.00

$1,576.06

$602.04

$0.00

$2,574.63




